
 2021-2022 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Senior Women's Epee

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Holmes, Katharine W 1993 Capitol 7,160.000 1068 935 2040 1517.88 828 771.12

2  Van Brummen, Anna Catherine 1994 Southern California 5,626.500 764.5 572 1662 1134 810 684

3  Guzzi Vincenti, Margherita A 1990 Wisconsin 5,598.585 1100 749.905 1668 1156.68 644 280

4 # Husisian, Hadley N 2003 Virginia 4,813.580 1012 935 1200 780 608.58 278

5  Washington, Isis 1993 Metropolitan NYC 4,050.050 907.8 550.29 1212 692 687.96 0

6  Nixon, Catherine (Kasia) 1997 Southern California 3,751.000 1100 1079 792 780 0 0

7  Liu, Kai (Charlene) 1997 New Jersey 3,573.000 935 770 1200 668 0 0

8  Cebula, Anne 1998 Metropolitan NYC 3,347.355 764.5 544.895 1506.96 268 263 0

9 # Ketkar, Ketki 2004 Western Washington 3,200.830 917.15 907.8 768 607.88 0 0

10 # Park, Faith KyungJin 2004 Virginia 3,036.385 753.5 555.685 1190.7 276.5 260 0

11  Grady, Miriam A 2000 Indiana 2,485.420 1012 759 714.42 0 0 0

12  Hurley, Kelley A 1988 South Texas 1,825.265 577.265 0 1248 0 0 0

13  Bassa, Francesca A 1991 Gulf Coast 1,557.080 731.58 561 264.5 0 0 0

14 # Fallon, Kyle 2006 Connecticut 1,322.115 739.115 583 0 0 0 0

15  Pirkowski, Amanda 2002 Central Florida 1,294.510 744.51 550 0 0 0 0

16 # Machulsky, Leehi 2006 Central California 1,252.650 917.15 335.5 0 0 0 0

17 # Gu, Sarah 2006 New Jersey 1,127.370 571.87 555.5 0 0 0 0

18 # Joyce, Michaela 2004 Virginia 1,116.780 759 357.78 0 0 0 0

19  Hurley, Courtney L 1990 South Texas 992.680 992.68 0 0 0 0 0

20 # Mehrotra, Anya 2006 North Texas 940.300 566.5 373.8 0 0 0 0

21  Vermeule, Emily 2001 New England 935.000 935 0 0 0 0 0

22 # Jakel, Sophia 2006 Capitol 929.580 561.08 368.5 0 0 0 0

23  Komar, Sofia 2000 New Jersey 909.790 566.04 343.75 0 0 0 0

24 # Khamis, Yasmine 2006 North Texas 896.680 544.68 352 0 0 0 0

25 # O'Donnell, Amanda 2004 Illinois 890.700 560.7 330 0 0 0 0

26 # Wade-Currie, Ava 2005 New England 881.080 550 331.08 0 0 0 0

27  Isert, Sarah 1989 Maryland 879.380 571.38 308 0 0 0 0

28 # Lin, Jessica Y 2003 New Jersey 742.260 742.26 0 0 0 0 0

29 # Wang, Karen 2004 Gulf Coast 702.360 366.86 335.5 0 0 0 0

30 # Lee, Sumin 2005 Nevada 687.500 363 324.5 0 0 0 0

31 # Bei, Karen 2003 San Diego 664.280 345.28 319 0 0 0 0

32 # Nguyen, Tallulah 2007 Southern California 612.540 313.5 299.04 0 0 0 0

33 # Tyler, Syd 2004 Illinois 588.500 588.5 0 0 0 0 0

34 # Wu, Amelia 2004 Mountain Valley 577.500 577.5 0 0 0 0 0

35 # Lee, Michelle 2005 North Texas 572.000 572 0 0 0 0 0

36 # Paturu, Meghana 2004 New Jersey 561.000 561 0 0 0 0 0

37 # Kim, Zoe 2007 Southern CA 555.500 555.5 0 0 0 0 0

38 # Nguyen, Kaylin 2004 Nevada 539.500 539.5 0 0 0 0 0

39 # Lin, Katie 2005 New Jersey 539.340 539.34 0 0 0 0 0

40 # Wang, Elizabeth 2004 Gulf Coast 534.000 534 0 0 0 0 0

41  Mangano, Ariana J 2001 New Jersey 385.000 385 0 0 0 0 0

42  Rausch, Ariana M 2002 Gulf Coast 372.255 372.255 0 0 0 0 0

43 # Sebastian, Felicity 2006 Gulf Coast 361.465 361.465 0 0 0 0 0

44T # Khrol, Jaclyn 2003 Metropolitan NYC 357.500 357.5 0 0 0 0 0

44T # Temiryaev, Anna 2005 Metropolitan NYC 357.500 357.5 0 0 0 0 0

46  Toby, Natalia R 1998 Metropolitan NYC 356.070 356.07 0 0 0 0 0

47 # Drovetsky, Alexandra 2005 New Jersey 350.675 350.675 0 0 0 0 0

48 # Chin, Isabella 2005 Long Island 344.430 344.43 0 0 0 0 0

49 # Balakrishnan, Monica 2004 Gulf Coast 339.885 339.885 0 0 0 0 0

50 # Capellua, Mariasole 2005 Tennessee 329.095 329.095 0 0 0 0 0

51 # Yu, Nicole 2007 New England 323.700 323.7 0 0 0 0 0

52 # Smotritsky, Mia 2006 Metro NYC 319.000 319 0 0 0 0 0

53 # Caldera, Lexi 2006 Gulf Coast 318.305 318.305 0 0 0 0 0

54 # Oxenreider, Tierna A 2004 Columbus 312.910 312.91 0 0 0 0 0

55 # Kuznetsov, Victoria 2005 New Jersey 309.720 309.72 0 0 0 0 0

56 # Mao, Amy 2005 New Jersey 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0

57 # Reid, Sobia 2005 New Jersey 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

58 # Reid, Anousheh 2007 New Jersey 302.120 302.12 0 0 0 0 0

59 # Chen, Lefu 2005 Central California 296.725 296.725 0 0 0 0 0

60 # Watrall, Christina 2004 New Jersey 293.700 293.7 0 0 0 0 0

5/28/2022 Group I Values Group II Values

# = Junior



 2021-2022 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Senior Women's Epee

DOMESTIC RESULTS as of 5/28/2022

No team points for places 33-64

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2021

DVI - DEC 

SF=1.1 2021

DVI - JAN 

SF=1.068 2022

DVI - APR 

SF=1.079 2022

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Holmes, Katharine W 3 935 17 385 1 1068 np 0

Van Brummen, Anna Catherine 12 572 6 764.5 12 555.36 np 0

Guzzi Vincenti, Margherita A 1 1100 33 0 7 736.92 6 749.905

Husisian, Hadley N 2 1012 3 935 19 363.12 5 755.3

Washington, Isis 68.5 0 32 302.5 3 907.8 14 550.29

Nixon, Catherine (Kasia) 9 588.5 1 1100 40 0 1 1079

Liu, Kai (Charlene) 3 935 5 770 5 747.6 np 0

Cebula, Anne 6 764.5 18 379.5 39 0 15 544.895

Ketkar, Ketki 19 374 23 352 3 907.8 3 917.15

Park, Faith KyungJin 21 363 8 753.5 27 320.4 13 555.685

Grady, Miriam A 7 759 2 1012 18 368.46 11 566.475

Hurley, Kelley A np 0 np 0 np 0 9 577.265

Bassa, Francesca A 14 561 52 0 8 731.58 17 377.65

Fallon, Kyle 135 0 10 583 24 336.42 8 739.115

Pirkowski, Amanda 16 550 65 0 43 0 7 744.51

Machulsky, Leehi 26 335.5 62 0 30 304.38 3 917.15

Gu, Sarah 79 0 15 555.5 26 325.74 10 571.87

Joyce, Michaela 33 0 7 759 20 357.78 37 0

Hurley, Courtney L np 0 np 0 np 0 2 992.68

Mehrotra, Anya 13 566.5 135.5 0 17 373.8 30 307.515

Vermeule, Emily np 0 3 935 np 0 50 0

Jakel, Sophia np 0 20 368.5 np 0 12 561.08

Komar, Sofia 130 0 24.5 343.75 10 566.04 43 0

Khamis, Yasmine 23 352 34 0 14 544.68 25 334.49

O'Donnell, Amanda 27 330 27 330 11 560.7 48 0

Wade-Currie, Ava 114 0 16 550 25 331.08 58 0

Isert, Sarah 31 308 63 0 9 571.38 54 0

Lin, Jessica Y 82 0 68 0 6 742.26 45 0

Wang, Karen 54 0 26 335.5 35 0 19 366.86

Lee, Sumin 28 324.5 21 363 58.5 0 59 0

Bei, Karen 29 319 56 0 45 0 23 345.28

Nguyen, Tallulah 65 0 30 313.5 31 299.04 41 0

Tyler, Syd 96 0 9 588.5 90 0 52 0

Wu, Amelia 120 0 11 577.5 66 0 76 0

Lee, Michelle 81 0 12 572 52 0 70 0

Paturu, Meghana 49 0 14 561 49 0 68 0

Kim, Zoe 15 555.5 134 0 118 0 65 0

Nguyen, Kaylin 74 0 np 0 np 0 16 539.5

Lin, Katie 85.5 0 66 0 15 539.34 42 0

Wang, Elizabeth 67 0 71 0 16 534 34 0

Mangano, Ariana J 17 385 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rausch, Ariana M 90 0 110 0 34 0 18 372.255

Sebastian, Felicity 71 0 42 0 58.5 0 20 361.465

Khrol, Jaclyn 22 357.5 43 0 np 0 np 0

Temiryaev, Anna 140.5 0 22 357.5 56.5 0 44 0

Toby, Natalia R 36 0 np 0 33 0 21 356.07

Drovetsky, Alexandra 39.5 0 94 0 36 0 22 350.675

Chin, Isabella 51 0 51 0 22.5 344.43 47 0

Balakrishnan, Monica 87 0 131 0 np 0 24 339.885

Capellua, Mariasole 118 0 111 0 76 0 26 329.095

Yu, Nicole 117 0 102 0 np 0 27 323.7

Smotritsky, Mia 151 0 29 319 100 0 np 0

Caldera, Lexi 103 0 87.5 0 np 0 28 318.305

Oxenreider, Tierna A 60 0 50 0 48 0 29 312.91

Kuznetsov, Victoria 50 0 96 0 29 309.72 57 0

Mao, Amy 75 0 31 308 46 0 83 0

Reid, Sobia 32 302.5 114.5 0 110.5 0 92 0

Reid, Anousheh 88.5 0 89.5 0 99 0 31 302.12

Chen, Lefu 104.5 0 82 0 89 0 32 296.725

Watrall, Christina 102 0 37 0 32 293.7 33 0

# = Junior



 2021-2022 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Senior Women's Epee

LISTING OF INT'L RESULTS

DESIGNATED

as of:

Tokyo JAP 

SF=2 8/1/21

Tallin EST 

SF=2 11/21/21

Doha QAT 

SF=1.89 1/29/22

Barcelona 

ESP SF=2 2/12/22

Budapest 

HUN 

SF=1.82 3/5/22

Cairo EGY 

SF=2 4/30/22

Katowice 

POL SF=2 5/28/22

5/28/2022 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Holmes, Katharine W 24 0 34 283 19 771.12 68 0 6 1517.88 3 2040 18 828

Van Brummen, Anna Catherine np 0 6.5 1662 16 1134 19.5 810 38 0 46 271 27 684

Guzzi Vincenti, Margherita A np 0 32 644 14 1156.68 6 1668 61 0 37 280 84 0

Husisian, Hadley N np 0 16 1200 32 608.58 22 780 57 0 39 278 131 0

Washington, Isis np 0 87 0 66 0 15 1212 24 687.96 26 692 104 0

Nixon, Catherine (Kasia) np 0 21 792 48 0 92 0 74 0 22 780 75 0

Liu, Kai (Charlene) np 0 np 0 51 0 16 1200 np 0 np 0 29 668

Cebula, Anne np 0 109 0 68 0 49 268 7 1506.96 113 0 54 263

Ketkar, Ketki np 0 113 0 np 0 23 768 29 607.88 np 0 163 0

Park, Faith KyungJin np 0 np 0 11 1190.7 93 0 np 0 57 260 40.5 276.5

Grady, Miriam A np 0 np 0 24 714.42 110 0 46 0 73 0 140 0

Hurley, Kelley A 12 1248 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bassa, Francesca A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 52.5 264.5 90 0

Fallon, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pirkowski, Amanda np 0 69 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Machulsky, Leehi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gu, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joyce, Michaela np 0 101 0 43 0 152 0 84 0 76 0 np 0

Hurley, Courtney L 26 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mehrotra, Anya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vermeule, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jakel, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Komar, Sofia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khamis, Yasmine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

O'Donnell, Amanda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 101 0 np 0

Wade-Currie, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Isert, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Jessica Y np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Sumin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bei, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Tallulah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tyler, Syd np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Amelia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paturu, Meghana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Kaylin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Katie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mangano, Ariana J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rausch, Ariana M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sebastian, Felicity np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khrol, Jaclyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Temiryaev, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Toby, Natalia R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Drovetsky, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chin, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balakrishnan, Monica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Capellua, Mariasole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smotritsky, Mia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Caldera, Lexi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oxenreider, Tierna A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kuznetsov, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Amy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Reid, Sobia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Reid, Anousheh np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Lefu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Watrall, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olympics World Cups

# = Junior


